Requests granted:

$400
$233
$400
$338
$400
$400
$341
$355
$400
$344
$310
$400
$70
$400
$278
$200
$200

$128
$400
$400
$400
$400
$375
$375
$400

Dy Nguyen

Laura Larkin
Laura Larkin
Teresa Yeager
Laura Larkin
Whitney Fitzgerald
Allison Stafford
Ben Canning
Steven Wong
Kate Sheehan
Nancy Ku

Stacy Wenzel
Laura Luttrell
Rebeca Goodwin
Suba Ramanathan
Othello Jefferson

Cale Hallamasek
(Mr. Moaveni)

Nicholas Muys

Britt Broome

Aline Kaprive

Betsy Snow

Betsy Snow

Rebeca Goodwin
Mary Lydon Phoenix

Rob Poulos

$8347 Total

Fall 2016 Mini-Grants Funded

Books for GSA Library

"Escape room" kits for math classes

Graphing Calculators to loan

Chromebook Loaner Program pilot

American Mathematics Competition

Peer Mediator training

Lab Quest devices

Motion Detectors for physics classes

Headphones for Chromecarts (Math 180 curriculum)
Lenses for Photography class (for iPhone cameras)
Number Talks Institute registration

Your Super Brain (PBL for English Language Learners)
Paper Cutter for math department

Books for Reading Therapy dog program (SPED)
Student Dry Erase Boards for math class
Condenser Mics for Choir

Equipment for Competitive Super Smash Brothers Club

Speech Recognition software
Exploratorium field trip
Exploratorium field trip

Video Collection, Books to Film
Audio/E-books

Yoga

Mindfulness Instruction (Yoga)
Swim/Float belts for PE



