## Fall 2016 Mini-Grants Funded

## **Requests granted:**

\$400	Dy Nguyen	Books for GSA Library
\$233	Laura Larkin	"Escape room" kits for math classes
\$400	Laura Larkin	Graphing Calculators to loan
\$338	Teresa Yeager	Chromebook Loaner Program pilot
\$400	Laura Larkin	American Mathematics Competition
\$400	Whitney Fitzgerald	Peer Mediator training
\$341	Allison Stafford	Lab Quest devices
\$355	Ben Canning	Motion Detectors for physics classes
\$400	Steven Wong	Headphones for Chromecarts (Math 180 curriculum)
\$344	Kate Sheehan	Lenses for Photography class (for iPhone cameras)
\$310	Nancy Ku	Number Talks Institute registration
\$400	Stacy Wenzel	Your Super Brain (PBL for English Language Learners)
\$ 70	Laura Luttrell	Paper Cutter for math department
\$400	Rebeca Goodwin	Books for Reading Therapy dog program (SPED)
\$278	Suba Ramanathan	Student Dry Erase Boards for math class
\$200	Othello Jefferson	Condenser Mics for Choir
\$200	Cale Hallamasek (Mr. Moaveni)	Equipment for Competitive Super Smash Brothers Club
\$128	Nicholas Muys	Speech Recognition software
\$400	Britt Broome	Exploratorium field trip
\$400	Aline Kaprive	Exploratorium field trip
\$400	Betsy Snow	Video Collection, Books to Film
\$400	Betsy Snow	Audio/E-books
\$375	Rebeca Goodwin	Yoga
\$375	Mary Lydon Phoenix	Mindfulness Instruction (Yoga)
<u>\$400</u>	Rob Poulos	Swim/Float belts for PE

## \$8347 Total